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Assoluti StaccoOrsini Antonietta 199,4265185-6362,69Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoMazzantini Sara 197,9032200-7270,55Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoSalemme Maria Pia 197,1300152,5-5249,59As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm3 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoMonaco Roberta 194,1803155-5251,67Se At Pe Roma4 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoVinante Elisa 188,7106162-5756,72Barbarian's Power Club5 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoRicci Laura 182,9257167,5-6361,63Toplifters Milano6 Senior
Assoluti Stacco Barbieri Valentina 180,8958200-8481,72Forma Club Monza7 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPresenti Valentina 180,1818150-5754,54Se At Pe Roma8 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPapapicco Anna Antonia 177,5828140-5250,84Functional Training Bari9 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBattigaglia Alessia 176,6217135-5248,8Bulls Powerlifting Torino10 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara 174,1604180-8472,96Se At Pe Roma11 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoMoscianese Maria Pia 173,7901175-7270,18Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara 169,6419125-4746,41Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoCorsi Bruna 168,3237133-5250,99Semiramide Team Olbia14 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 158,7089130-5753,42Se At Pe Roma15 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoDe Martin Cristina 155,4441130-5754,86As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm16 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCollerone Giulia 155,1611142,5-6361,87Vikings Veneto Pl Baone17 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarzadro Eleonora 152,2554152,5-7269,64Powerlifting Genova18 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPiazza Francesca 152,2066135-6359,14Toplifters Milano19 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCappello Alice 150,7713140-6362,77Toplifters Milano20 Senior
Assoluti StaccoTrippa Francesca 150,5576120-5251,57Power Club Terni21 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLeoni Francesca 147,2091120-5753,09Forma Club Monza22 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPiarulli Laura 144,1263105-4745,67Bulls Powerlifting Torino23 Senior
Assoluti StaccoConte Luisa 139,0063110-5251,09Bulls Powerlifting Torino24 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoSerra Francesca 138,9816107,5-5249,58Se At Pe Roma25 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarostica Silvia 134,2906135-7270,01Bulls Powerlifting Torino26 Junior
Assoluti StaccoGurrieri Margherita 131,7783107,5-5753,14Bologna Powerlifting27 Senior
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Assoluti StaccoRossi Valentina 112,4898120-8476,73Toplifters Milano28 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGangi Federica 108,487580-4746,46Se At Pe Roma29 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPolce Serena 100,730690-6359,7Se At Pe Roma30 Senior
Assoluti StaccoStangalino Sara 99,399582,5-5754,33Toplifters Milano31 Senior
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-47
Assoluti Stacco Peti Barbara 169,641912546,41Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPiarulli Laura 144,126310545,67Bulls Powerlifting Torino2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoGangi Federica 108,48758046,46Se At Pe Roma3 Senior

-52
Assoluti StaccoMonaco Roberta 194,180315551,67Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoSalemme Maria Pia 197,1300152,549,59As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm2 Master 1
Assoluti Stacco Papapicco Anna Antonia 177,582814050,84Functional Training Bari3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoBattigaglia Alessia 176,621713548,8Bulls Powerlifting Torino4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCorsi Bruna 168,323713350,99Semiramide Team Olbia5 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoTrippa Francesca 150,557612051,57Power Club Terni6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoConte Luisa 139,006311051,09Bulls Powerlifting Torino7 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoSerra Francesca 138,9816107,549,58Se At Pe Roma8 Senior

-57
Assoluti StaccoVinante Elisa 188,710616256,72Barbarian's Power Club1 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoPresenti Valentina 180,181815054,54Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 158,708913053,42Se At Pe Roma3 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoDe Martin Cristina 155,444113054,86As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoLeoni Francesca 147,209112053,09Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Assoluti StaccoGurrieri Margherita 131,7783107,553,14Bologna Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti StaccoStangalino Sara 99,399582,554,33Toplifters Milano7 Senior

-63
Assoluti StaccoOrsini Antonietta 199,426518562,69Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoRicci Laura 182,9257167,561,63Toplifters Milano2 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCollerone Giulia 155,1611142,561,87Vikings Veneto Pl Baone3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoCappello Alice 150,771314062,77Toplifters Milano4 Senior
Assoluti StaccoPiazza Francesca 152,206613559,14Toplifters Milano5 Senior
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Assoluti StaccoPolce Serena 100,73069059,7Se At Pe Roma6 Senior
-72

Assoluti StaccoMazzantini Sara 197,903220070,55Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMoscianese Maria Pia 173,790117570,18Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Assoluti StaccoMarzadro Eleonora 152,2554152,569,64Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Assoluti StaccoMarostica Silvia 134,290613570,01Bulls Powerlifting Torino4 Junior

-84
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Valentina 180,895820081,72Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara 174,160418072,96Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
Assoluti StaccoRossi Valentina 112,489812076,73Toplifters Milano3 Senior
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Junior
Assoluti StaccoMarostica Silvia 134,2906135-7270,01Bulls Powerlifting Torino1

Senior
Assoluti StaccoMazzantini Sara 197,9032200-7270,55Cocoon Ferrara1
Assoluti StaccoRicci Laura 182,9257167,5-6361,63Toplifters Milano2
Assoluti StaccoBarbieri Valentina 180,8958200-8481,72Forma Club Monza3
Assoluti StaccoPresenti Valentina 180,1818150-5754,54Se At Pe Roma4
Assoluti StaccoPapapicco Anna Antonia 177,5828140-5250,84Functional Training Bari5
Assoluti StaccoBattigaglia Alessia 176,6217135-5248,8Bulls Powerlifting Torino6
Assoluti StaccoDe Martin Cristina 155,4441130-5754,86As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm7
Assoluti StaccoCollerone Giulia 155,1611142,5-6361,87Vikings Veneto Pl Baone8
Assoluti StaccoMarzadro Eleonora 152,2554152,5-7269,64Powerlifting Genova9
Assoluti StaccoPiazza Francesca 152,2066135-6359,14Toplifters Milano10
Assoluti StaccoCappello Alice 150,7713140-6362,77Toplifters Milano11
Assoluti StaccoTrippa Francesca 150,5576120-5251,57Power Club Terni12
Assoluti StaccoPiarulli Laura 144,1263105-4745,67Bulls Powerlifting Torino13
Assoluti StaccoSerra Francesca 138,9816107,5-5249,58Se At Pe Roma14
Assoluti StaccoGurrieri Margherita 131,7783107,5-5753,14Bologna Powerlifting15
Assoluti StaccoRossi Valentina 112,4898120-8476,73Toplifters Milano16
Assoluti StaccoGangi Federica 108,487580-4746,46Se At Pe Roma17
Assoluti StaccoPolce Serena 100,730690-6359,7Se At Pe Roma18
Assoluti StaccoStangalino Sara 99,399582,5-5754,33Toplifters Milano19

Master 1
Assoluti StaccoSalemme Maria Pia 197,1300152,5-5249,59As Roma Pl Bracciano Rm1
Assoluti StaccoMonaco Roberta 194,1803155-5251,67Se At Pe Roma2
Assoluti StaccoVinante Elisa 188,7106162-5756,72Barbarian's Power Club3
Assoluti StaccoPeti Barbara 169,6419125-4746,41Lazio Powerlifting4
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Assoluti StaccoPalmisano Teresa 158,7089130-5753,42Se At Pe Roma5
Assoluti StaccoLeoni Francesca 147,2091120-5753,09Forma Club Monza6
Assoluti StaccoConte Luisa 139,0063110-5251,09Bulls Powerlifting Torino7

Master 2
Assoluti StaccoOrsini Antonietta 199,4265185-6362,69Lazio Powerlifting1
Assoluti StaccoMoscianese Maria Pia 173,7901175-7270,18Lazio Powerlifting2
Assoluti StaccoCorsi Bruna 168,3237133-5250,99Semiramide Team Olbia3

Master 3
Assoluti StaccoDel Duca Sara 174,1604180-8472,96Se At Pe Roma1




